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Procedure NA for arrival

Orig-A  08OCT20

4640-2

575 (600-2)

If local altimeter setting not received, procedure NA.

Circling NA for Cat D north of Rwy 8 and northwest of Rwy 21.

GPS or RNP-0.3 required.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

25275

and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 7000 direct TUCOB 
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